Tarım
Makinelerimiz
Özkan Tarım Makine, modern tarımın ihtiyaçlarına
yönelik geliştirdiği 6 farklı makine çeşidi ve geniş ye-
dek parça seçenekleriyle çiftçilerimizin yanında. Ka-
bak çekirdeği hasat makinelerinden kavun-karpuz
sıralama sistemlerine, römork çeşitlerinden otoma-

PUMPKIN ROW
MAKING MACHINE
PUMPKIN ROW
MAKING MACHINE
Strong & Durable
Trailers
Özkan Tarım trailers are the greatest aid to our farmers
with their high carrying capacity, robust structure, and
long-lasting usage advantages in agricultural transpor-
tation. Offering solutions for every need with different
size and model options, our trailers boost your producti-
on with their durability and practical use.
TECHNICAL FEATURESOZK-H25
30 31www.ozkantarim.com.tr www.ozkantarim.com.tr
PRODUCT CODE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS PANEL EXTENSION TIRE AXLE BRAKE
OZK-H25 25 TON 5500/2300 MM 1500 MM 560/45/22,5 2 PNEUMATIC
25 TON POOL
TYPE TRAILER
25 TON POOL
TYPE TRAILER
TECHNICAL FEATURES
10 TON POOL
TYPE TRAILER
10 TON POOL
TYPE TRAILER
OZK-H10
32 33www.ozkantarim.com.tr www.ozkantarim.com.tr
PRODUCT CODE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS PANEL EXTENSION TIRE AXLE BRAKE
OZK-H10 10 TON 4300/2200 MM 1000 + 400 MM 500/50/17 1 HYDRAULIC
TECHNICAL FEATURESOZK-H6
34 35www.ozkantarim.com.tr www.ozkantarim.com.tr
PRODUCT CODE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS PANEL EXTENSION TIRE AXLE BRAKE
OZK-H6 6 TON 4000-2000 MM 700 MM 400/60/15,3 1 HYDRAULIC
6 TON POOL
TYPE TRAILER
6 TON POOL
TYPE  TRAILER
TECHNICAL FEATURESOZK-TR
36 37www.ozkantarim.com.tr www.ozkantarim.com.tr
PRODUCT CODE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS PANEL EXTENSION TIRE BRAKE
OZK-10 10 TON 4500 / 2200 MM 600 + 400 MM 12,5 / 80 / 15,3 HYDRAULIC
OZK-12 12 TON 4800 / 2200 MM 600 + 300 + 300 MM 400 / 60 / 15,3 HYDRAULIC
OZK-14 14 TON 5000 / 2200 MM 700 + 300 + 300 MM 400 / 60 / 15,3 HYDRAULIC
OZK-16 16 TON 5000 / 2200 MM 700 + 400 + 400 MM 500 / 50 / 17 HYDRAULIC
REAR TIPPING
TANDEM TRAILER
REAR TIPPING
TANDEM TRAILER
TECHNICAL FEATURES
4-WHEEL REAR
TIPPING TRAILER
4-WHEEL REAR
TIPPING TRAILER
OZK - 4 TR
38 39www.ozkantarim.com.tr www.ozkantarim.com.tr
PRODUCT CODE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS PANEL  EXTENSION  TIRE BRAKE
OZK-6 6 TON 4500/2200 MM 600+400 MM 12,5 / 80 / 15,3 HYDRAULIC
OZK-8 8 TON 5000/2000 MM 600+300+300 MM 12,5 / 80 / 15,3 HYDRAULIC
OZK-10 10 TON 5000/2200 MM 700+300+300 MM 400 / 60 / 15,3 HYDRAULIC
OZK-14 14 TON 5500/2200 MM 700+400+400 MM 400 / 60 / 15,3 HYDRAULIC
TECHNICAL FEATURES
2 WHEEL REAR
TIPPING TRAILER
2 WHEEL REAR
TIPPING TRAILER
OZK - 2 TR
40 41www.ozkantarim.com.tr www.ozkantarim.com.tr
PRODUCT CODE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS PANEL  EXTENSION TIRE BRAKE
OZK-1.5 1.5 TON 1300 / 2100 MM 400 /2 00 MM 10 / 80 / 12 HYDRAULIC
OZK-3 3 TON 3000 / 2000 MM 600 + 300 MM 12,5/ 80 / 15,3 HYDRAULIC
OZK-4 4 TON 3200 / 2000 MM 600 + 300 MM 12,5/80 / 15,3 HYDRAULIC
OZK-5 5 TON 3300 / 2000 MM 600 + 300 MM 12,5 / 80 / 15,3 HYDRAULIC
OZK-6 6 TON 3400 / 2100 MM 600 + 300 MM 12,5 / 80 / 15,3 HYDRAULIC